
Yakovchuk Kostiantyn Yuvenaliiovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position
International Center of Electron-Radiation Technologies of

Paton Institute of Electric Welding of NASU, Head 
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Yakovchuk Oleh Kostiantynovych son —

Yakovchuk Alla Yuriivna wife —

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31361
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31361
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31361
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31361
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31362
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31362
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31362
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31362


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 державне підприємство

Міжнародний центр

електронно-променевих

технологій Інституту

електрозварювання

ім.Є.О.Патона НАНУ,

директор

49 414,77 9 160,06

2018 державне підприємство

"Міжнародний центр

електронно-променевих

технологій Інституту

електрозварювання

ім.Є.О.Патона Національної

Академії наук України",

директор

39 591,82 7 941,51

2017 державне підприємство

"Міжнародний центр

електронно-променевих

технологій Інституту

електрозварювання

ім.Є.О.Патона Національної

Академії наук України",

директор

15 482,85 1 440,62

2016 State Enterprise "International

Center of Electron-Ray

Technologies of Paton Institute

of Electric Welding of the

National Academy of Sciences

of Ukraine", Director

14 227,19 992,94
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e27d64-2e22-4b8b-bcfe-e7b25f4da7a4
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MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAHUSDEUROther

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 110

000,00

13

415,00

7

800,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — — — — 

2018 Cash 87

000,00

12

415,00

6

860,00

— — — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits — — — — — — 

2017 Cash 55

000,00

3

000,00

1

100,00

— — — 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits — — — — — — 

2016 Cash 44

000,00

2

800,00

700,00 — — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 — — 142.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 — — 142.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2017 — — 142.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2016 — — 142.0 sq. m 

(2) 

VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 — 

2018 — 

2017 — 

2016 — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e27d64-2e22-4b8b-bcfe-e7b25f4da7a4
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2879d60-bfb2-4c68-818c-141a84d76a73


CAREER:

Period Position 

— International Center of Electron-

Radiation Technologies of Paton

Institute of Electric Welding of

NASU, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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